
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36090195 5PSSDB 25.35 4.90 124.22

36090207 P10 - 98384 5PSSDB 25.27 4.90 123.82

36090213 P10 - 104762 5PSSDB 25.10 3.45 86.60

36090326 P10 - 98384 5PSSDB 24.96 4.90 122.30

36090336 P10 - (103336) Lonestar Landing MG PH 2 AND Offsite Sanitary Sew 5PSSDB 25.34 3.25 82.36

36090342 P10 - 97077 5PSSDB 25.19 4.90 123.43

36090353 P10 - 93396 5PSSDB 25.26 4.90 123.77

36090364 P10 - 104762 5PSSDB 25.01 3.45 86.28

36090370 P10 - 93396 5PSSDB 25.33 4.90 124.12

36090379 P10 - 98384 5PSSDB 25.07 4.90 122.84

36090389 P10 - 104762 5PSSDB 24.98 3.45 86.18

36090397 P10 - 104762 5PSSDB 25.21 3.45 86.97

36090402 P10 - 98384 5PSSDB 25.29 4.90 123.92

36090413 P10 - 93396 5PSSDB 25.05 4.90 122.75

36090426 P10 - 93396 5PSSDB 25.15 4.90 123.24

36090438 P10 - 95230 5PSSDB 25.26 10.00 252.60

36090456 P10 - (99297) Northpointe Boulevard Segment 2 7PSSDB 25.07 6.15 154.18

36090467 P10 - 104762 5PSSDB 24.95 3.45 86.08

36090475 7PSSDB 25.31 4.90 124.02

2279.68

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 2279.68

-$408.12

TOTAL $1871.56

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 7/5/2024

R002805

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 97077

P10 - 105084

Fuel


	06-28-2024 TO 07-04-2024



